Motorized 2-, 3-port proportional control ball valve
MXBC2/MXGC2 Series
● Port size: �Rc3/8 to Rc1
● MXGC2
● MXBC2
JIS symbol
*1	:	Use the product within ±5% of the rated voltage.
Electrical specifications

730
MXBC2/MXGC2 Series
How to order
Port size
3E15MX B C2
Model No.
VoltageD
Body/seat materialC
B
Number of portsA
MXBC2-15-E-3
Model: MXBC2
[Example of model No.]
●A	Number of ports	 :	2-port valve
●B	Port size	 :	Rc1/2
●C	Body/seat material	:	Body - stainless steel/valve seat - PTFE
●D	Voltage	 :	24 VDC
Code Content Remarks
Number of ports
B 2-port
G 3-port Multi-fluid
Port size
10 Rc3/8 Only MXBC2 (2-port valve) is available.
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
25 Rc1
Body/seat material
O Body - bronze/seat - PTFE
E Body - stainless steel/seat - PTFE
Voltage
3 24 VDC
A
B
C
D
EXA
FWD
HNB‌/‌G
USB‌/‌G
FAB‌/‌G
FGB‌/‌G
FVB
FWB‌/‌G
FHB
FLB
AB
AG
AP/
AD
APK/
ADK
DryAir
EX-
XPLNprf
XPLNprf
HVB/
HVL
S A
V B/
NAB
LAD/